
BRANCH sTATE 9 

CONTIiNUGN Date 

of 

issue: 

C0 

1lc6453317 

iNO 

keg 

NO: 

Q0000o30O032 

nOP: SINGLE 

OSBI 

STATE 

BANK 

OF 

INDIA, 

RY RE 

iUO00129 

LR. 22 

Phone o.: 223014 

.G0-13:00:00 



37.00 22000.00 

39477.J2Cr 

02.07.24 

NIROT 

TRANOTER 

FRON 

42844105284 

730.00 

L86477.32Ci 

eCH. HOAJSSWA3 

0L.07.24 INE IMP/2/418319791679/KXXXXX029PUNa 

235737.32i 

eCiiQ:MOAJSEVOS3 

01.07.24 

Ie 
inPS/P2A, 

4183197I9023/ 

XXAXXXX195PUG 

220733.22 

BARE 
II 
LY 

TREAUUR 

R8ISOGOUIPEF 

01.07.24 

NEFT 

RRI 
1832462311670 

eCHR:MOAJRYSUK7 

01.07.24 

NG 

IMPS/ 

F2A/418308754777/XXXXAN195PUN 

DATE 

PARTICULARS 

CHEQUE NO. 



13.24 

72.f-1V2414S1 

Cunlra 

fund 

2000.00 

l68873.32Cr 

.00 

170073.32Cr 

09.07.2 

50000.00 

L83373.320r 

.07..4 Detit a 

50000.00 

03.32Cr 

09.07.24 

bebit 

actouri 

i6oZ45U967 

for 

üR 

04315 

321 

9F 
Nr. 

WREORA 

0MULR 

S 

j00033.33 

TERM 

OF 
FD 

0211 

04315759984 

0F 
Ni. 

hehcNUhi 

BAiAOUR 

S 

09.07.24 

Debit 

acCOUIt 

lo62433967 

for 

STDR 

Al 
61034 

Ci61CON, 

DiU 

04313757 

404i 

N. 

HARENORA 

BAHADUR 

S 

05.07.24 

Debit 

aCCOUnt 

1i6624539%i 

for 

TDR. 

60) 

AT 
61034 

DIGiCNN, 

DAU 

MATURED CN do/07/24 42844185284 

0 
Ni 
. 

HARENDRÁA 

BAHADUR 

S 

DRTL 

CHEQUE NC 

3ALANCE 

1 



13.07.24 L-5934950754-51P 149132-581 Balanced Adv 
898518610348 
AT 00125 LUCKNOH NAIN BRANCH 

14.07.24 000000 ShI 0000000061 Sb1 CRIOIT CARD PA 
14.07.24 1NG INPS/P419613515069/XXX*X*X19SPUNG 

eCHe:MOUA 
14.07.24 ING IHPS,2419613515512/XXXXXXX288PUNG 

eCHa:MOAJROXMP7 
15.07.24 ACHDr HOFCO5834000 028635 HDFCMF 1507202 
15.07.24 ACHOr HDFCO0070000003309 1CIPRU 1507202 
18.07.24 M PUR 100731633 RME PSGP 

19.07.24 

035446351204 0F NIPPON INDIA MUTUAL FU 
AT 00125 LUCKNOK MAIN GRANCH 

18.07.24 409727988-SIP- i0348-C8i Hulti sset 
89851801034 

AT 0CL25 AIN BRNC! 
3.97.24 L-720SIP-102414-C81 Contra fund 

0025 CKKA MAIN ERCNCH 
19.07.22 320)1456631/9UNU-XX750-/null 

i714349095/PU-K750-/null 
21.07.2457326i | S2-1C2424-381 Cortra Fund 

22.07.24 KE fUR 100741575 R1CGP 

CHEQUE NO. 

96409.74 
10000.G 

i0000.00 

2000.02 

5000.00 

12003.00 

5000.00 

5000.00 

5000.00 

166373.32C: 

76392.38Cr 
66392.58Ci 

392.580r 

54392.58Ci 
S2092.58C: 
4722.38r 

43392.58CI 

28392.58Cr 

23392.58Cr 

18392.58Cr 

13392.58Cr 



239433.3O 

251968.58r 

C1.00.24 KCT 12:42423534740 28.07.24 1222214907G|PUO-x*750-/nul1 

10000.00 

12403.500i 

20.07.24 

'9150G76-81 

N0fty 

Siallc 

2000.00 

183.58i 

255. CR. C00001.62436 

24485.58Cr 

31-242132-501 Calance: Adv 

31485.50 

25 25 13 26 1 

22.7.24 O9020anishg 

52993.06 

17 17 

22.07.24 

0"E.2N 

CCMPY 

LIMITEO 

1 

Ai 
00105 

UCKNOS 

NhIN 

8AANCH 

CREL 
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